
NTIA  Coupon Pre-Proposal Conference
Attendees List: 

Names Company Contact Number

1. Jeff Seregny Campbell-Ewald 586-558-6094
2. Tim Keaton Campbell-Ewald 586-558-6085
3. Jonathan Ashe Archway Marketing Svcs. 661-294-5180
4. Mike Moroz Archway Marketing Svcs. 763-488-6870
5. Glenn Heitz Reingold, Inc. 202-333-0400
6. Susan Suskin Abacus Technology 301-495-1545
7. Steve Deitz Datatrac Information Svcs. 703-817-9700
8. Daniel Leach Datatrac Information Svcs. 703-817-9700
9. Rich Turchon Parago, Inc. 972-538-7230
10. Jeff Hanebuth Parago, Inc. 972-538-7255
11. James E. Robinson ASYNCROB Corporation 703-591-6455
12.  Victor Sierra The Media Network 301-565-0770
13.  Kendra Gaskins The Media Network 301-565-0770
14.  David J. Win ChoicePoint Govt. Services 703-219-2536
15. Jim Winner InfoUSA-Government Division 402-593-4500
16.  Dan Cruice ICT Group 267-685-5092
17. Donald C. McMillan Labat-Anderson, Inc. 703-506-9600
18. John Lisciandro Deloitte 703-867-8891
19.  Carol Mattey Deloitte 703-251-3730
20.  Bruce Golboro Deloitte 202-378-5088
21.  Allen Hockenbury Deloitte 202-378-5582
22.  Guy Garnett Macro International, Inc. 301-657-3077 ext. 125
23. James F. Lock JPMorgan Chase 757-440-2725
24.  Chris Casey JPMorgan Chase 212-552-2195
25. Ron Bruce Affinity Marketing 260-760-7352
26. Carrie Chitsey Client Svcs Customer Care 903-337-2020
27. Debra Green Alvarez & Marsal Bus. Consulting 312-601-4257
28. Hal Stinchfield Promotional Marketing Insights Inc. 952-404-1915
29. John A. Jones OpSec Security, Inc 203-325-2602
30. Stephen Luft OpSec Security, Inc 203-325-2602
31. Chris Kelley Everett Mentor - (Woman Owned) 781-326-7215
32. Justin Manger Sunrock Institute 202-429-0280
33. Roberta Gosling Booz Allen Hamilton 703-377-5425
34. Jordan Weinstock Booz Allen Hamilton 703-377-5425
35. Josiah Cushing Booz Allen Hamilton 703-377-5425
36. Suki Han Booz Allen Hamilton 703-377-5425
37. Beth Kanter-Leibowitz Booz Allen Hamilton 703-377-5425
38. Jana Richards-Taylor Booz Allen Hamilton 703-377-5425
39. Dan Turula Navigant Consulting, Inc. 312-583-5712
40. Barry E. Goodstadt ICR/Centris & Centris Plus 410-884-9365
41. Noel O'Flanagan Solix Inc 973-581-5184
42. Jeff Schnur Solix Inc 973-581-5246
43. Olivier Waucampt Accor Services North America 781-431-0707 ext 4123
44. Gerard Bridi Accor Services 781-431-0707 ext 4128
45. Cathy Slesinger Freedom Technologies, Inc 301-913-5465
46. Janice Obuchowski Freedom Technologies, Inc 202-371-2800
47. Richard Cohen The Garden City Group 954-315-3698
48. Peter Okajima The Garden City Group 631-470-6899
49. Bruce Carton The Garden City Group 703-880-9105
50. Bill O'keefe Valassis 847-267-9129
51. Phil Hussey Valassis 781-259-5500
52. James Fallon Promotion Fulfillment Center 203-254-2169
53. Andrew J. Novak Kinsella/Novak Communications 202-686-4111
54. Margaret Vo GAO 202-512-4422
55. Matt Cail GAO 202-512-4494
56. John Schneider Vangent Inc 319-665-7786
57. Debbie Granberry Vangent Inc 703-284-5659



58. Kelly Callison Vangent Inc 703-284-5612
59. Scott Stewart Vangent Inc 703-284-5646
60. Liz Wruck Convergys Corporation 703-885-5742
61. Michael Wei Convergys Corporation 703-885-5760
62. Mark Stromberg Empower IT 301-347-4662
63. Mark Erstling Association of Public TV Stations 202-654-4201
64. Lonna Thompson Association of Public TV Stations 202-654-4215
65. Malena F. Barzilai Association of Public TV Stations 202-654-4220
66. Lale M. Mamaux National Association of Broadcasters 202-429-5358
67. Richard M. Callahan Lockheed Martin BPS 301-519-5015
68. William Robbins Lockheed Martin BPS 703-234-2405
69. Bill Cohen Lockheed Martin BPS 301-519-5904
70. Steve Easterday CLC , Inc. 703-244-0804
71. Pete Nelson CLC , Inc. 917-837-0430
72. James M. Parks Rust Consulting, Inc 612-359-2923
73. Scott Dowling Accenture LLP 703-599-6916
74. Chris Gaskill Alderson Reporting Company 202-336-8825
75. Stephanie Jones SAIC 703-676-2597
76. Jim Allen SAIC 703-676-8224
77. Murali Iyengar SAIC 703-676-4297
78. Terry Bjornsen SAIC 703-676-2391
79. Jill Herzog SHS Ltd. A Division of ORC Macro 240-747-4710
80. Anne Veigle Communications Daily 202-872-9202 ext. 248
81. Romello Burdoucci PhePhiPhoPhum 615-346-9326
82. Yolan LaPorte Ogilvy Public RelationsWorldwide 202-279-4237



Email Address

jseregny@campbell-ewald.com
tkeaton@campbell-ewald.com
jonathan_ashe@archway.com
mike_moroz@archway.com
gheitz@reingold.com
suskins@abacustech.com
s.deitz@datatrac-dc.com
d.leach@datatrac-dc.com
rich.turchon@parago.com
jeff.hanebuth@parago.com
james_robinson@asyncrob.com
vsierra@themedianetwork.com
kGaskins@themedianetwork.com
David.win@choicepoint.com
jim.winner@infousa.com
dcruice@ictgroup.com
donald_mcmillan@labat.com
jlisciandro@deloitte.com
Cmattey@deloitte.com
bgolboro@deloitte.com
ahockenbury@deloitte.com
guy.j.garnett@bethesda.orcmacro.com
james.f.lock@jpmchase.com
j.casey@jpmchase.com
ron.bruce@comcast.net
carrie.chitsey@clientservices.com
dgreen@alvarezandmarsal.com
hal@promotioninsights.com
jjones109@aol.com
sluft@opsecsecurity.com
ckelley@everettmentor.com
manger@sunrockinstitute.org

richards-taylor_jana@bah.com
dturula@navigantconsulting.com
bgood@icrsurvey.com
noflana@solixinc.com
jschnur@solixinc.com
olivier.waucampt@accorservices-na.com
gerard@wiredcommute.com
clsles@verizon.net
jo@ftidc.com
rich.cohen@gardencitygroup.com
peter.okajima@gardencitygroup.com
bruce.carton@gardencitygroup.com
okeefeb@valassis.com
husseyp@valassis.com
jfallon@pfcfulfills.com
a.novak@kinsella-novak.com
vom@gao.gov
cailm@gao.gov
john.schneider@vangent.com
deborah.granberry@vangent.com



kelly.callison@vangent.com
scott.stewart@vangent.com
liz.wruck@convergys.com

mstromberg@empowerdata.com
mark@apts.org
lonna@apts.org
mbarzilai@apts.org
inmamaux@nab.org
richard.m.callahan@lmco.com
william.robbins@lmco.com
bill.w.cohen@lmco.com
seasterday@corplodging.com
pnelson@corplodging.com
jparks@rustconsulting.com
scottm.dowling@accenture.com

stephanie.a.jones@saic.com
james.j.allen.jr@saic.com
murali.a.iyenger@saic.com
terence.g.bjornsen@saic.com
jherzog@shs.net
aveigle@warren-news.com
rburdoucci@phephiphophum.com
yolan.laporte@ogilvypr.com


